FEATURES
SPEED MONITOR-EDX4
Maximum monitoring range 1~999rpm.
7-seg led display 0~999
Alarm monitoring: low speed, stop, reverse,
blackout and overload.
Start up delay function allow motor to run up
gradually.

installation
Idle wheel
MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE
COMPARISON TABLE / ORDER INFORMATION
00: None
7D: NEPSI-Ex tD
0: Contact type
1: Non-Contact type (Only analogy speed monitor)
0807
09
1: Analogy speed monitor
4: Display speed monitor
04
J: 110/220Vac,50/60Hz (Only analogy speed monitor)
D: 24Vdc (Only analogy speed monitor)
C: 100~240Vac (Only display speed monitor)
10
ED4000 EDX40000-0CR
EDX10 EDX10000-□□R
EDX 99 99
10090807
0 0 R
07
9